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3 Rock Engineering 

Pablo Bolanos 

430 Main St, Canon City, CO 81212 

719-430-5333 

office@3rockengineering.com 

www.3rockengineering.com 

 

285 Engineering 

PO Box 1048, Conifer, CO 80433 

719-839-1382 

Jennifer@285engineering.com 

 

5280 Septic, LLC 

34375 Hwy 285, Pine, CO 80470 

303-437-1027 

5280septic@gmail.com 

 

AEG Consultants 

Erik D Mitchell, PE 

400 West Midland Ave, Ste 110, PO Box 

5307, Woodland Park, CO 80866 

7l9-687-2447 

719-687-2720 fax 

emitchell@aeg-c.com 

 

Erik D Mitchell, PE 

1330 West Browning Ave,  

Woodland Park, CO 80863 

719-686-1511 

emitchell@aeg-c.com 

 

Alan Seeling, PG, IP 

670 S Washington St,  

Denver, CO 80209-4310 

719-481-3602 

719-650-3620 cell 

 

 

Alexander Structures 

Conifer, CO 

303-697-9441 

 

All Service Septic, LLC 

Timothy R Petz, PG 

498 Snowberry Ct, Golden, CO 80403 

303-908-7823 

303-216-2796 fax 

tpetz1@comcast.net 

 

Alpine Engineering Group, Inc. 

Ralph Locascio, PE 

P.O. Box 214,  

Green Mountain Falls, CO 80819 

719-684-7860 

779-684-7860 fax 

alpineeng@centurylink.net 

 

Aspen Engineering & Geology 

Robert O Walston, PE 

PO Box 689, Conifer, CO 80433 

303-838-8570 

 

Azurite, Inc. 

Kenneth S Klco, PG 

PO Box 338, Cotopaxi, CO 81223 

719-942-4111 phone/fax 

azurite@wildblue.net 

 

Charles Spielman, PG 

200 Truman Avenue,  

Monte Vista, CO 81144 

719-852-2546 

paint@amigo.net 
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Church OWC, LLC 

Robert W. Wright, PE 

3340 Wright St,  

Wheat Ridge, CO 80034-0527 

720-898-3434 

720-898-3455 fax 

rwright@cowc.info 

 

Complete Engineering Services 

Edward D Ford, PE 

912 Twelfth Street, Golden, CO 80401 

303-279-6418 

303-279-6350 fax 

efordces@comcast.net 

 

Comprehensive Project Mgmt. 

Robert B Campbell, PE 

845 South Cody St, Lakewood, CO 80226 

303-942-9118 

303-942-9119 fax 

 

Dean M Misantoni, PG 

PO Box 19, Alma, CO 80420 

719 839-5008 

dmisantoni@hotmail.com 

CPG# 11276 

 

D&H Architectural Design 

Deborah Gallegos, PE 

PO Box 2101, Fairplay, CO 80140 

719-836-3472 phone/fax - Daniel 

dgallegos@cwsdhrmd.org 

 

Dr David M Richers, PG 

13085 Ash St, Thornton, CO 80241 

303-240-4998 

drichers@prodigy.net 

 

Eagle Eye Engineering 

FP Fitzgerald, PE 

10144 East Jewel Ave, #2,  

Denver, CO 80231 

303-755-4374 phone/fax 

eagleye@ecentral.com 

 

Edward O Church, PE 

4501 Wadsworth Blvd, PO Box 527  

Wheat Ridge, CO 80034 

720-898-3434 

720-898-3455 fax 

echurch@cowc.info 

www.geo-church.com 

 

Gauss Engineering 

Steven P Gauss, PE 

PO Box 1139, Breckenridge, CO 80424 

970-453-1456 

970-453-9561 fax 

 

Geoquest, LLC 

Chuck Milligan, PE 

267 N Washington Street,  

Monument, CO 80132 

719-481-4560 

719-481-9204 fax 

milligancnn@comcast.net 

 

Ground Engineering Consultants, lnc. 

Andrew J Suedkamp, PE 

41 Inverness Dr East,  

Englewood, CO 80112 

303-289-1989 

303-289-1686 fax 

andrews@groundeng.com 

 

 



Park County Engineering List – This is a reference list of Engineers known to have 

worked within the County. Park County does not endorse or recommend anyone. 

Page 3 of 4 

 

G Verkaik & Associates, Inc. 

Gerard Verkaik, PE 

PO Box 2050, Canon City, CO 81215 

719-275 -2394 

 

Hepworth-Pawlek Geotechnical 

Ronald J Uhle, PE 

Ralph Mock, PG 

PO Drawer 1887, Silverthorne, CO 80498 

970-468-1989 

970-468-5891 fax 

hpgeo4@hpgeotech.com 

 

Investigative Engineers & Geologists 

David A Cushman, PG 

Samuel D Urton, PE 

908 - 8th Street, Unit 'A' PO Box 1309, 

Golden, CO 80401 

303-619-7973 

303 -279-7905 fax 

dcushman1@comcast.net 

 

KC Hamilton Engineering, Inc. 

250 Pearl Street, Unit 206,  

Denver, CO 80203 

303-733-4702 phone/fax 

kchengineering@msn.com 

Kenneth C Hamilton, PE 

 

Kordziel Engineering, Inc. 

Joseph C Kordziel, PE 

PO Box 16267, Golden, CO 80402 

303-216-1919 

303-216-9292 fax 

kordzieleng@msn.com 

 

 

 

KW Engineering 

Ken Watters II, PE 

637 Platte River Dr, Fairplay, CO 80140 

443-504-4002 

777-862-3455 fax 

ken@kweng.net 

717-862-3455 

 

Littlehorn Engineering & Design 

John J Littlehorn, PE 

351 US Highway 285, Ste 201,  

Fairplay, CO 80440 

719-836-7120 

design@johnlittlehorn.com 

wvw.littlehornengineering.com 

 

LKP Engineering, Inc 

Luiza Petrovska, PE 

PO Box 2837, Edwards, CO 81632 

970-926-9088 

970-926-9089 fax 

lkpeng@centuytel.net 

 

Michael K Kopek, PG 

394 White Ash Dr, Golden, CO 80403 

303-277 -1590 

mkkopek@msn.com 

 

Mountain Engineering & Testing 

Richard W Brown, PE 

Tom J Karnuta, PG 

1537 'G' St., Salida, CO 81201 

719-539-2312 

719-530-9111 fax 

metsalida@chaffee.net 
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Pence Engineering 

Front Range, CO 

303-947-6244 

Philip G Budd, PG 

PO Box 215, Pine, CO 80470 

303-816-1571 

 

Ponderosa Enqineering 

Chas R Rupp, PE 

310 Dozier Ave, Canon City, CO 81212 

719-275-7434 

719-275-7435 fax 

crnjr@juno.com 

 

Purrington Professional Engineering 

6949 Highway 73, Suite 10,  

Evergreen, CO 80439 

Julia C Purrinqton, PE 

303-674-7272 

303-674-1919 Fax 

terri@purrpro.com 

Golden, CO 

303-956-8353 

 

Resource Engineering, Inc. 

30903 Upper Bear Creek Rd,  

Evergreen, CO 80439 

303-674-6029 

303-670-0393 fax 

Robert W Rogers, PE, PG 

REIgeotec@aol.com 

 

RG and Associates, LLC 

Wheat Ridge, CO 

303-293-8107 

 

 

 

R&H Associates, LLC 

Phillip Rodriguez, PE 

501 Antero Circle, PO Box 5041,  

Buena Vista, CO 81211 

719-395-8119 

randhpr@yahoo.com 

 

Sundquist Design Group 

Conifer, CO 

303-838-2222 

 

T E I Engineering Inc 

Salida, CO 

719-539-4990 

 

Teller Tech Engineering 

Herman C Strobl, PE (Sonny) 

PO Box 1978, Woodland Park, CO 80866 

719-687-0609 

719-687-8527 fax 

hstrobl@msn.com 

 

Terra Integrated Design, LLC 

Zdenko "Z" Novkovic, PE 

2100 Humboldt St, Unit 310,  

Denver, CO 80205 

303-912-5021 

 

Thomas M Goettel, PE 

1249 Conestoga Rd, Bailey, CO 80421 

303-816-0965 


